
Practice Standing Committee (PSC), Roster of Special Interest Section (SIS) Chairs
Version 06.09.2023

# SIS in Alpha Order Name & Credentials email Phone
PSC Coordinator Ricardo C. Carrasco, PhD, OTR/L, FAOTA rc1265@nova.edu 813-574-5429

1. Administration & Management Nelson Gonzalez, OTR/L, RFS, CHHC, CCT, CPMT, CORE, CLT
Kelly Treviño, MOT, OTR/L

gonzalezotrl@yahoo.com
k.rene44@gmail.com

786-493-6607

248-867-2412
2. Developmental Disabilities Joanne Flanagan, ScD, OTR/L

Jennifer Martinc, OTD, OTR/L
jflanaga@nova.edu
jenmartinc@gmail.com

813-574-5261
216-323-6405

3. Early Intervention/School
Systems

Deb Misrahi, OTD, OTR/L
Pauline Kelly, OTD, OTR/L

dpmotr@aol.com
pkellyot@comcast.net

305-632-1795
954-298-7497

4. Education Kurt Hubbard, PhD, OTD, OTR/L, FAOTA Kkhubbard55@gmail.com 917-533-1384
5. Fieldwork Education & Doctoral

Capstone Experience
Kristina Paula, DrOT, OTR/L

Pamela Kasyan-Howe, OTD, OTR/L

Kpaula@usa.edu.
pkasyanhowe@usa.edu

305-609-3534
305-992-1410

13937 Gerontology Annette Bulliard, MEd, BA, COTA/L
Jennifer Castelli, OTD, OTR/L, CHT

ABullard@polk.edu
castelli001@gannon.edu

863-837-5920
863 443 2478

13937 Health Promotions &Wellness Barbara Ingram-Rice, OT, LMT, CLT
Sujata Martin, MS, OTR/L, CD

birenterprise@gmail.com
smartin.rehab@gmail.com

941-993-3111
716-445-1921

13937 Home & Community Health Amanda Kotolski, PhD, OTR/L amanda@aktherapy.org 727-637-6137
13937 Mental Health Jeffrey Sargent, OTD, OTR/L

LeeAnne Bugter vanLoon, OTD, OTR/L
jsargent@outlook.com
bugtervanloon@gmail.com

813-729-2520
954.594.0929

13937 Occupational Science Ricardo C. Carrasco, PhD, OTR/L, FAOTA rc1265@nova.edu 813-574-5429
13937 Physical Disabilities Kristin Domville, DrOT, OTR/L

Lester Kaye C. Rubio, PhD, MHS, OTRL, CLT-LANA
kantolino33@gmail.com
lrubio2@twu.edu

561-997-4648
727-341-7636

13937 Research Sarah Fabrizi, PhD, OTR/L
Annemarie Connor, PhD, OTR/L

sfabrizi@fgcu.edu
aconnor@fgcu.edu

239-590-1854
239-590-7552

13937 Sensory Integration Dominique Kiefer, OTD, OTR/L kieferot@icloud.com 310-892-3174
13937 Technology Jose R. Rafols, OTD, MHSA, OTR/L, BCT, CEAS

Evelyn Terrell, OTD, OT/L
jrafols@usa.edu
evelynterrell73@gmail.com

305-342-5025
305-814-1973

13937 Work Related Occupations Regina Bonynge, OTR/L CWEC, CEAS
Katie Hart, MOT, OTR/L

rbonyngeot@gmail.com
katieghart@gmail.com

941-232-5629
941-539-3295
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FOCUS Article Submission Matrix
Version 06.09.2023

ISSUES 1 2 3 4
Winter 2022
Due: Dec. 15
Published Jan. 15

Education EDSIS
Kurt Hubbard, PhD, OTD,
OTR/L, FAOTA

Fieldwork & Capstone
Experience, FWCSIS
Pamela Kasyan-Howe, OTD,
OTR/L
Kristina Paula, DrOT, OTR/L

Home & Community Health
HCSIS
Amanda Kotolski, PhD, OTR/L

Physical Disabilities PDSIS
Kristin Domville, DrOT, OTR/L
Lester Kaye C. Rubio, PhD, MHS,
OTRL, CLT-LANA

Spring 2022
Due: March 15
Published April 15

School Systems & Early
Intervention SSEISIS
Deb Misrahi, OTD, OTR/L
Pauline Kelly, OTD, OTR/L

Sensory Integration SISIS
Dominique Kiefer, OTD, OTR/L

Research RSIS
Sarah Fabrizi, PhD, OTR/L
Annemarie Connor, PhD, OTR/L

Gerontology GSIS
Annette Bullard, MEd, BA, COTA/L
Jennifer Castelli, OTD, OTR/L, CHT

Summer 2022
Due: June 15
Published July 15

PSC Report
R. C. Carrasco, PhD, OTR/L,
FAOTA

Developmental Disabilities
DDSIS
Joanne Flanagan, ScD, OTR/L
Jennifer Martinc, OTD, OTR/L

Occupational Science OSSIS
Ricardo. C. Carrasco, PhD, OTR/L,
FAOTA

Work-Related Occupations
WROSIS
Regina Bonynge, OTR/L, CWCE,
CEAS
Katie Hart, MOT, OTR/L

Fall 2021
Due: Sept. 15
Published Oct.. 15

Technology TSIS
Jose R. Rafols, OTD, MHSA,
OTR/L, BCT, CEAS
Evelyn Terrell, OTD, MS/HAS. OT/L

Mental Health MHSIS
Jeffrey Sargent, OTD, OTR/L
LeeAnne Bugter vanLoon, OTD,
OTR/L

Administration ASIS
Nelson Gonzalez, OTR/L, RFS,
CHHC, CCT, CPMT, CORE, CLT
Kelly Treviño, MOT, OTR/L

Health Promotions & Wellness
HPWSIS
Barbara Ingram-Rice, OT, LMT, CLT
Sujata Martin, MS, OTR/L, CD
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